ATG Hockeyettan Sodra var

TRANAS AIF
\ HOCKEY /
Referee (s)

Andreas Hagman

Goalkeepers
35 JIDSKOG Emil

1 JOHNSON Victor

1st Line

RD 28 EKLOF Petter

LD 3 WENNSTROM William
RW 13 EKLOF Pontus

CE 10 SKOOG Anders

LW 26 ISAKSSON Lukas

2nd Line

RD| 8 LINDSTROM Fredrik
LD 5 PALM Love

RW 16 KIVELA Niko

CE 25 MAKINEN Miro

LW 14 MIN LEE Chong

3rd Line

RD| 24 PALOJARVI Antti
LD | 21 HILTUNEN Timo
RW 18 BRISSLE Erik

CE | 12 HELLGREN Mathias
LW 15 KOSKINEN Rasmus

4th Line

RD

LD | 22 JOHANSSON Robin
RW 11 PARMO Adam

CE| 17 LEVENIUS QUINN Hu

LW| 29 ARNESSON Ivar

Extra players

Head Coach
Arto Miettinen

Missing players
R |9 LILJA Oscar
LD | 27 FREDRIKSSON Jonas

Jonatan Svanberg

GP GPI SO W
10 7 0 5
11 4 0 2
GP G A TP
11 1 4 5
9 4 2 6
1 1 15 16
10 6 6 12
11 4 10 14
GP G A TP
11 1 3 4
5 0 1 1
11 1 1 2
10 3 3 6
7 3 1 4
GP G A TP
11 3 4 7
11 2 0 2
11 2 5 7
10 2 6 8
10 2 3 5
GP G A TP
0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
10 O 1 1
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Andreas Hogosta

GP G A TP
10 0 0 0
6 1 0 1

GAA SVS%
2,84 86,30
2,76 90,83
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00
-1 00:00
5 00:00
3 00:00
5 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-5 00:00
-2 00:00
-6 00:00
-1 00:00
-2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
7 00:00
4 00:00
1 00:00
3 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
1 00:00
-4 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
-5 1 00:00
0 | 00:00

Lineup

Tranas AIF - Morrums GolS IK
Stiga Arena

Linesman
Sebastian Sihvo

Goalkeepers
31 CEDERLUND Emil

30 DAHL RYDE Simon

1st Line

RD 57 OLSSON Linus
LD | 79 ANARP Andreas
RW 61 HENRION John
CE | 91 FRIDEN Tom
LW/ 86 FRIDEN Martin

2nd Line

RD| 54 HOVINEN Miro

LD | 96 BRAHM Filip

RW 16 PAULSSON Marcus
CE 20 BACKSTRAND Adam
LW/ 18 HOLST Oscar

3rd Line

RD| 32 HERNOD Ahlbin

LD 23 BJORK Linus

RW 25 SODERBERG Martin

CE 19 FREED KARLSSON Se

LW| 8 LILJEGREN BLOMQVI

4th Line

RD| 3 PETER Sebastian

LD | 12 WIK Jonatan

RW 24 NASKOV Alexander
CE 9 BURMAN Viktor

LW 11 OKERBLAD WESTIN

Extra players
Head Coach
Thomas Engman

Missing players
R ' 98 ANDERSSON Elias

2022-02-20 16:00

GP GPI SO W
1 9 0 3
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
9 0 0 0
10 2 2 4
10 4 5 9
6 0 5 5
6 4 1 5
GP G A TP
10 O 1 1
9 0 0 0
11 10 3 13
11 1 6 7
1 2 3
GP G A TP
8 0 0 0
9 0 2 2
11 0 2 2
7 0 2 2
11 3 1 4
GP G A TP
3 1 1 2
6 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
11 0 1 1
8 0 1 1
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Thomas Andersson

GP G A TP
7 0 2 2

GAA SVS%
3,49 89,84
N/A N/A

+/-
-5

-10
-4
1
0

+/-
1
-2
2
-3
-6

+/-
0
3
-3
-2
-1

+/-
-1
-2
0
-2
-1

+/-

+/-

-2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00



